
SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Krishnadevarayonagar, Hunasamaranahali. Intermational Air Porl Road, Bangalore-562 157. 

TUY 
Ahilicted to Visvesyaraya Technological University, Recognlsed by AICTE & Accrediled by 

: 2008 Certified Institution) 
Natlonal Board of Accrodtotion, New Delhi. An ISO 9001 : 

Parameter 

Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Fax : 080-2846 7081 

E-mail : pinipal@imit.edu; simvitbgl@gmail.com, Web : www.imit.edu 

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON THE ACCADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE 

OF THE INSTITUTE FROM STUDENT- YEAR 2020-21 

Courses studied in relevance with out-side competitiveness 

Satisfaction of credits system/allocations 

Allocation of Electives as per choice 

Satisfaction of courses with lab-components 

Availability/up gradation/working condition of the lab-equipment's/experiments as 
prescribed in the syllabus 

Knowledge acquired in laboratory classes in relevance with the theory subjects taught 

Availability of Amenities for boys & girls in the department/campus 

Encouragement by the faculty towards co-curricular, extra-curricular, cultural & sports 

activities 

Over-all infrastructure of the institute that supports technical education & over-all 

personality developiment 

Rhinend 

Awareness of Course objectives, Course outcomes & out-come based education & 

NAACINBA-accreditation 

Code 

S-1 

S-2 

S-3 

S-4 

S-5 

S-6 

S-7 

S-8 

S-9 

S-10 



SR M. VISVESVARAVA INSTTUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
darayanagar, Hunasamaranghali. Intermational Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. 

(Ahliated lo Visvesvorayo Technological University, Recognised by AlCTE& Acena 
Natlonal Board of Acereditotion, New Dhi. An ISO 900l : 2008 Certified Institution) 

Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Fax : O80-2846 7081 

E-mail : prinipal@ivit,edu: sirvitbalgmall.com, Web: www.ivit.edu 

Parameter 

Courses studied in relevance 
with out-side competitiveness 
Satisfaction of credits 
system/allocations 
Allocation of Electives as per 
choice 
Satisfaction of courses with 
lab-components 
Availability/up 
gradation/working condition 
of the lab 
equipment's/experiments as 
prescribed in the syllabus 
Knowledge acquired in 
laboratory classes in 
relevance with the theory 
subjects taught 
Availability of Amenities for 
boys & girls in the 
department/campus 

towards co-curricular, extra 
curricular, cultural & sports 
activities 

IQACCOordínator 

Code 

$82157 

S-1 

CC to: 1) Sri KET 

S-2 

S-3 

S-4 

Encouragement by the faculty S-8 

S-5 

S-6 

Over-all infrastructure of the S-9 

institute that supports 
technical education & over 
all personality development 

Awareness of Course 

objectives, Course outcomes 
& out-come based education 
& NAACNBA-accreditatior 

S-7 

SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

S-10 

YEAR 2020-21 

Excellent 

355 

309 

318 

302 

294 

289 

268 

273 

273 

255 

2) Academic Chairman 3) All HODs 

Very 
Good 

130 

91 

135 

107 

114 

105 

149 

141 

150 

138 

Good 

45 

129 

84 

103 

104 

107 

100 

107 

97 

129 

Fair 

21 

23 

16 

37 

26 

37 

28 

24 

24 

20 

innd 

Poor 

3 

2 

5 

16 

16 

9 

10 

12 



SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

suno 

350 

300 

250 

200 -

150 

100 

30 

Wisnadevorayanagar, HunasamarunghallL, Intermational Ar Port Rood, Bangalore-502 157 
ited lo Visvesvaroya Techncloaical Univerity, Recognleed by ANCTE & Aceredited byY 

Natlonal Board of Acereditotlon, New Delhi. An i50 : 2008 Cetified Inetituion) 

S -1 

B09 

129 

s -2 

BRI KRI8HNADEVARAYA EDUCATIONAL TAUST 

h. 080-2844 724, 2B47 702A/25/26 Fot 1 080-246 7081 
E-mail : prindpal@mvt.du; inmtbalgmall.com, Web i www.sirvit.edu 

312 

135 

S -3 

Student Feedback - 2020-21 

302 

1063 

37 

S -4 

114 
04 

S -5 

289 

Code 
S -6 

268 

49 

100 

S -7 

273 

141 

07 

S -8 

273 

1s0 

97 

S -9 

Excellernt 

ery_Good 
Good 
Satisfactory 
Poor 

255 

38 
29 

S -10 



SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
kishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahali. Intemational Air Port Road, Bangalors-562 157. 

(Affliated to Visvesvanaya Technological University, Recoaniediied Institution) 
National Board of Accredtation, New Delhi. An ISO 9001 : 2008 

Parameter 

Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Fat : 080-2846 7081 

E-mail : prinipal@imvit.edu; simitbgl@gmail.com, Web: www.sirvit.edu 

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON THE ACCADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE 

OF THE INSTITUTE FROM EACULTY-YEAR 2020-21 

The syllabus in relevance with various courses & competitiveness 

&Accredited by 

Implementation of innovative teaching method such as PPT/ NPTEL-video's/ICT, etc. 

Availability of facilities in the class room such as podium / projector/ smart board / 
sufficient seating desks for students, etc. 

Availability of notes/course material with you & its frequency of updating it. 

Availability/up-gradation/working condition of the lab-equipment's / as 
prescribed/revised in the syllabus 

Experinments conducted in the laboratories classes in relevance with the theory 

Availability of amenities for faculty/staff-members in the department/campus 

Encouraging students towards co-curricular, extra-curricular, cultural & sports 

activities 

Over-all infrastructure of the department that supports the students to acquire good 

technical knowledge/skills & over-all personality development 

Implementation ofout-come based education 

Rheinlnd 

Code 
F-1 

F-2 

F-3 

F-4 

F-5 

F-6 

F-7 

F-8 

F-9 

F-10 



SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

Parameter 

ishnadevarayanagar, Hungsamarmnahali Intemohonal Air Port Road, Bangalor-562 19/. 
(AFfliated to Visvesvargya Txhnological Univerity, Recohi 

Natlonal Board of Acereditotion, New Delhi. An isO 

The syllabus in relevance with 
various courses & competitiveness 

Implementation of innovative 
teaching method such as PPT/ 
NPTEL-video's/1CT, etc. 
Availability of facilities in the 
class room such as podium 
projector / smart board/ suficient 

seating desks for students, etc. 
Availability of notes/course 
material with you & its frequency 
of updating it. 
Availability/up-gradation'working 
condition of the lab-equipment's / 
as prescribed/revised in the 

syllabus 
Experiments conducted in the 
laboratories classes in relevance 

with the theory 
Availability of amenities for 
faculty/staff-members in the 
department/campus 

Ph. : 080-2846 7249, 2B47 7024/25n6 Fox : 080-2846 7081 

E-mail : pincipal@imvit.edu: simitbgl@omol.com, Web: ww.irit.edu 

SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

Encouraging students towards co 
curricular, extra-curricular, cultural 
& sports activities 
Over-all infrastructure of the 

department that supports the 
students to acquire good technical 
knowledge/skills & over-all 
personality development 
Implementation of out-come based 

education 

IQA� Coordinator 

CC to: 1) Sri KET 

Code 

F-1 

F-2 

F-3 

F-4 

F-5 

F-6 

F-7 

F-8 

F-9 

F-10 

YEAR 2020-21 

Excellent 

11 

11 

co 8 

14 

9 

13 

2) Academic Chairman 3) All HODS 

Very 
Good 

11 

17 

15 

13 

12 

18 

13 

14 

11 

l by AlCTE & Acenedited by 
|:2008 Cetified Institution) 

18 

Good 

11 

6 

11 

13 

7 

11 

7 

16 

Fair 

1 

0 

1 

0 

0 

TUY 

Poor 

0 

0 



SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Kishnadevarayanagar, Hungsamoaronahalli. Intermational Air Porl Road, Bangalore-562 157. 

Hnited to Visvesvarya Tchnclodical Univerity, Recognised by AlCTE & Acerdited by 
National Board of Acereditotion, Nevw Delhi. An ISO 1:2008 Cortified lnstitution) 

Siunon 

16 

14 

12 

10 

6 

4 

15 

12 

5 

F -1 

15 

7 

10 

F -2 

h. : 080.2846 7240, 2847 7024/25/26 Fat: 080-2846 7081 
Email : prindpal@ivit. du; simitbgl@gmail.com, Web : www.iit.edu 

14 

10 

SRI KRI3HNADEVARAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

1 

F -3 

Faculty Feedb¡ck - 2020-21 

1313 

7 

F -4 

9 

12 

11 

F -5 

10 

Code 
F -6 

9 

11 

ho 

F -7 

15 

F -8 

9 

1¬ 

F -9 

Rhon!nd 

TÜ 

Excellent 
Very_ Good 
Good 
Satisfactory 

11 

Poor 

F -10 



SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
kishnodevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahali. Intemational Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. 

by AlCTE &Acaredited by 
(Affligted to Visvesyaroya Tochnological Univerity, RocosnCetified Insttution) 

Natlonal Board of Accrsditotlon, New Delhi. An ISO 9001 : 

Parameter 

Ph, : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Faat : 080-2346 7081 

E-mail : prinipol@simvit.odu; sirmvibgl@ml.com, Web:ww.irit. edu 

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON THE ACCADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE 

OF THE INSTITUTE FROM PARENT- YEAR 2020-21 

Your satisfaction to choose our institute. 

Curriculum design in terms of competitiveness. 

Encouragement of students towards extra-curricular, cultural & sports activities/other 

inter-college competitions 

Professional elective(s)/open-electives offered in the department/ institution. 

Student-development-program(s) offered in the department/institution. 

Laboratory facilities & infrastructure of the department/institute that supports the 

learning environment. 

Transport facilities covering all parts of the city & outskirts 

Conduction of Parents-Teachers-Meet 

Availability of Hostel Facilities' for students 

Rheinnd 

Training & placement cell of our institute 

Code 

P-1 

P-2 

P-3 

P-4 

P-5 

P-6 

P-7 

P-8 

P-9 

P-10 



SIR M, VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
knshnadevorayanagar, Hungsamaronghol,. Intermational Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. 

(Ahliated lo Visvesvarayg Technclosical Urtvecity, Recognised by AlCTE & Accndited byY 
National Board of Accreditation, New Delhi. An I5O 90o1 : 2008 Certified lnstituion) 

Ph. : 080-2146 7249, 2847 702AN3/26 Fa: 080-2846 7081 
E-mail : prinapal@sivit.edu; sirmitbgl@gnail.com, Web : www.sirmit.adu 

Parameter 

Your satisfaction to choose 
our institute. 

Curriculum design in terms of 
competitiveness. 

towards extra-curricular, 
cultural & sports 

Encouragement of students P-3 

activities/other inter-college 
competitions 

electives offered in the 

department/ institution. 
Student-development 

program(s) offered in the 
department/institution. 
Laboratory facilities & 
infrastructure of the 
department/institute that 
supports the learning 
environment. 
Transport facilities covering 
all parts of the city & 

outskirts 

Professional elective(s)/open- P-4 

Conduction of Parents 
Teachers-Meet 
Availability of Hostel 
Facilities' for students 
Training & placement cell of 
our institute 

Code 

IQA� Coordinator 

P-1 

P-2 

Bergau 
552157 

P-5 

P-6 

P-7 

P-8 

P-9 

SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

P-10 

YEAR 2020-21 

Excellent 

38 

36 

35 

36 

31 

25 

17 

16 

18 

14 

CC to: 1) Sri KET 2) Academic Chairman 3) All HODS 

Very 
Good 

27 

25 

18 

24 

31 

35 

30 

25 

35 

Good 

16 

16 

25 

20 

21 

16 

20 

26 

33 

25 

Fair 

4 

6 

6 

4 

6 

9 

Rhennd 

Poor 

3 

2 

3 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

2 



SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 

29 

15 

10 

Kishnadevarayanogar, Hunasomaronghali, Intemaional Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. 

P1 

SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

(Athlited to Viavesvoroyo Technclogical Unhverity, Recognised by ACTE & Acrediled bny 
National Board of Acereditolon, New Delhi. 

p-2 

h. t 000-2046 7244, 247 7024/2s/n6 Paxi 80-2B46 TO1 
Emali pindpel@imit.; irmatbglôynail.con, Web i wiledu 

5 

p-3 

Parent Feedback - 2020-21 

P-4 PS 

Code 
P -6 P-8 

Excellent 
ery Good 

Good 
Satisfactory 

Poor 

P -10 

Aniso 9001 : 2008 Cartified instituion) 



SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA EDUCATIONAL TRUST 

SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
Nsnnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranghalli. Intemationgal Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. 

niated to Visvesvaroya Technoloaical University, Recognied by AICTE & Aceredited by 
National Board of Acceditotlon, New Dbi. Aniso 9001:2008 Certified lnstituton) 

Parameter 

h. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Faax : 080-2846 7081 
E-mail : prindpal@simrvt.odu; simitbgl@gmal.com, Web: www.imvit.edu 

FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON THE ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF 
THE INSTITUTION FROM ALUMNI 

YEAR 2020-21 

1. Usefulness of various courses studied in the curriculum in relevance with the 

job/entrepreneurship currently undertaken. 
2. Usefulness of courses studied in the curriculum in relevance with higher 
studies/research, if undertaken. 

3. Usefulness of courses studied in the curriculum in relevance with preparations 
towards competitive examinations/UPSC exams, etc. 

4. Participation/Certificates won in co-curricular/extra-curricular/cultural/sports 
activities helpful in your career. 

5. Skill pertaining to technical, analytical & communication acquired during the 
course of the study in this institution. 

6. Progranming languages/IT skills learnt during the course of the study in 
relevance with the current technology. 

7. The transformation you had undergone during four years of study in this 
institution in meeting new challenges/projects/independent-learning's etc., 

8. The laboratories-facilities and other infrastructures of the institute that 
needs/supports competitive learning. 

9. The placement-aid from this institution. 

10. Overall rating on the ambience at Sir MVIT with your experience. 

Code 

A-1 

A-2 

A-3 

A-4 

A-5 

A-6 

A-7 

A-8 

A-9 

TUY 
Rhelnland 

A-10 

O1006TIN 



SIR M. VISVESVARAYA NSTITUTE OF TECHNOL0GY 

Parameter 

SRI KRISHNADEVARAYA EDUGATIONAL TRUST 

arayanagar, Hunasamaranahal. ntemotiongl Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. 
"Ntlo Visvesvaraya Technological Univerity, Rcognised by AICTE &Accredied by 
Naional Board of Aceredltatlan, New p I, Aniso 9001 : 2008 Cerified Insunon) Rholnand 

Fh. i 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Faot 1 080-2846 7081 
E-mail : pindipal@aimvit.edu: simvitbalomol.com, Web : www.ivit.edu 

1. Usefulness of various courses studied 
in the curriculum in relevance with the 

job/entrepreneurship currently 
undertaken. 
2. Usefulness of courses studied in the 
curriculum in relevance with higher 
studies/research, if undertaken. 
3. Usefulness of courses studied in the 
curriculum in relevance with preparations 
towards competitive examinations/UPSC 
exams. etc. 

YEAR 2020-21 

8. The laboratories-facilities and other 
infrastructures of the institute that 

needs/supports competitive learning. 
9. The placement-aid from this institution. 

Code Excellent Very 

10. Overall rating on the ambience at Sir 
MVIT with your experience. 

A-1 

A-2 

4. Participation/Certificates won in co- A-4 

curricular/extra-curricular/cultural/sports 
activities helpful in your career. 

A-3 

3. Skill pertaining to technical, analytical 
& communication acquired during the 
course of the study in this institution. 

6. Programming languages/IT skills learnt A-6 
during the course of the study in 
relevance with the current technology. 
7. The transformation you had undergone 

during four years of study in this 
institution in meeting new 
challenges/projects/independent 

learnings etc., 

A-5 

A-7 

A-8 

A-9 

A-10 

27 

35 

35 

32 

35 

27 

42 

40 

27 

32 

Good 
22 

16 

22 

24 

23 

21 

16 

21 

21 

6 

Good 

6 

7 

5 

10 

5 

10 

8 

4 

3 

2 

0 

1 

5 

Fair 

2 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Poor 

1 

CERT 



SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY 
KisnocNcrncgr Runcsmar rahali, Imamofon Ar Part os, Bangoioe Sat S 

IQ4CCootinator 

CC to: 

Si KET 

A3 

Alumi Feedback- 2020-21 

)Aimi Chaiman 

Code 


