SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, International Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by AICTE & Accredited by National Board of Accreditation, New Delhi. An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Institution)

Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Fax : 080-2846 7081 E-mail : principal@sirmvit.edu; sirmvitbgl@gmail.com, Web : www.sirmvit.edu



FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON THE ACCADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTE FROM STUDENT- YEAR 2020-21

	Code
Parameter	
	S-1
Courses studied in relevance with out-side competitiveness	5 -
	5-2
Satisfaction of credits system/allocations	5-2
Allocation of Electives as per choice	S-3
Allocation of Electives as per choice	
	S-4
Satisfaction of courses with lab-components	
and the investigation of the second sec	S-5
Availability/up gradation/working condition of the lab-equipment's/experiments as	
prescribed in the syllabus	
Knowledge acquired in laboratory classes in relevance with the theory subjects taught	S-6
Kilowicuge acquired in two starts	
Availability of Amenities for boys & girls in the department/campus	S-7
Availability of Ameninies for boys & griss in the copies	
Encouragement by the faculty towards co-curricular, extra-curricular, cultural & sports	S-8
Encouragement by the faculty towards co-curricular, extra-curricular, currentar of p	2
activities	
	S-9
Over-all infrastructure of the institute that supports technical education & over-all	3-9
personality development	
-	
Awareness of Course objectives, Course outcomes & out-come based education &	S-10
Awareness of Course objectives, course and the	
NAAC/NBA-accreditation	

đ

Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, International Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by AICTE & Accredited by National Board of Accreditation, New Delhi. An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Institution)

Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Fax : 080-2846 7081 E-mail : principal@sirmvit.edu; sirmvitbgl@gmail.com, Web : www.sirmvit.edu



YEAR 2020-21

Parameter	Code	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Fair	Poor
Courses studied in relevance with out-side competitiveness	S-1	355	130	45	21	3
Satisfaction of credits system/allocations	S-2	309	91	129	23	2
Allocation of Electives as per choice	S-3	318	. 135	84	16	1
Satisfaction of courses with lab-components	S-4	302	107	103	37	5
Availability/up gradation/working condition of the lab- equipment's/experiments as prescribed in the syllabus	S-5	294	114	104	26	16
Knowledge acquired in laboratory classes in relevance with the theory subjects taught	S-6	289	105	107	37	16
Availability of Amenities for boys & girls in the department/campus	S-7	268	149	100	28	9
Encouragement by the faculty towards co-curricular, extra- curricular, cultural & sports activities	S-8	273	141	107	24	9
Over-all infrastructure of the institute that supports technical education & over- all personality development	S-9	273	150	97	24	10
Awareness of Course objectives, Course outcomes & out-come based education & NAAC/NBA-accreditation	S-10	255	138	129	20	12

L

La IQAC Coordinator

Borktehiru 582157 10 - B A CC to: 1) Sri KET

2) Academic Chairman 3) All HODs

Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, International Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by AICTE & Accredited by National Board of Accreditation, New Delhi. An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Institution)

Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Fax : 080-2846 7081 E-mail : principal@sirmvit.edu; sirmvitbgl@gmail.com, Web : www.sirmvit.edu





SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY



Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, International Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by AICTE & Accredited by National Board of Accreditation, New Delhi. An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Institution)

Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Fax : 080-2846 7081 E-mail : principal@sirmvit.edu; sirmvitgl@gmail.com, Web : www.sirmvit.edu



FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON THE ACCADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTE FROM FACULTY- YEAR 2020-21

	Code
Parameter The syllabus in relevance with various courses & competitiveness	F-1
Implementation of innovative teaching method such as PPT/ NPTEL-video's/ICT, etc.	F-2
Availability of facilities in the class room such as podium / projector / smart board /	F-3
sufficient seating desks for students, etc.	
Availability of notes/course material with you & its frequency of updating it.	F-4
Availability/up-gradation/working condition of the lab-equipment's / as prescribed/revised in the syllabus	F-5
Experiments conducted in the laboratories classes in relevance with the theory	F-6
Availability of amenities for faculty/staff-members in the department/campus	F-7
Encouraging students towards co-curricular, extra-curricular, cultural & sports activities	F-8
Over-all infrastructure of the department that supports the students to acquire good technical knowledge/skills & over-all personality development	F-9
Implementation of out-come based education	F-10

SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY



Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, International Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by AICTE & Accredited by National Board of Accreditation, New Delhi. An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Institution)

Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Fax : 080-2846 7081 E-mail : principal@sirmvit.edu; sirmvitbgl@gmail.com, Web : www.sirmvit.edu



YEAR 2020-21

Parameter	Code	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Fair	Poor
The syllabus in relevance with various courses & competitiveness	F-1	11	11	11	1	0
Implementation of innovative teaching method such as PPT/	F-2	11	17	6	0	0
NPTEL-video's/ICT, etc. Availability of facilities in the class room such as podium / projector / smart board / sufficient	F-3	8	15	11	0	0
seating desks for students, etc. Availability of notes/course material with you & its frequency	F-4	14	13	7	0	0
of updating it. Availability/up-gradation/working condition of the lab-equipment's / as prescribed/revised in the	F-5	8	12	13	1	0
syllabus Experiments conducted in the laboratories classes in relevance	F-6	9	18	7	0	0
with the theory Availability of amenities for faculty/staff-members in the	F-7	7	13	11	3	0
department/campus Encouraging students towards co- curricular, extra-curricular, cultural	F-8	13	14	7	0	0
& sports activities Over-all infrastructure of the department that supports the students to acquire good technical knowledge/skills & over-all	F-9	7	11	16	0	0
personality development Implementation of out-come based education	F-10	8	18	8	0	0

IQAC Coordinator

CC to: 1) Sri KET

2) Academic Chairman 3) All HODs

SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, International Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by AICTE & Accredited by National Board of Accreditation, New Delhi. An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Institution)

North Contraction

Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Fax : 080-2846 7081 E-mail : principal@sirmvit.edu; sirmvitbgl@gmail.com, Web : www.sirmvit.edu





SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, International Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by AICTE & Accredited by National Board of Accreditation, New Delhi. An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Institution)



Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Fax : 080-2846 7081 E-mail : principal@sirmvit.edu; sirmvitbgl@gmail.com, Web : www.sirmvit.edu



FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON THE ACCADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTE FROM PARENT- YEAR 2020-21

	Code
Parameter	
	P-1
Your satisfaction to choose our institute.	L-T
Tour saustaction to choose our institute.	
	P-2
Curriculum design in terms of competitiveness.	
to a stivities/other	P-3
Encouragement of students towards extra-curricular, cultural & sports activities/other	
inter-college competitions	
Professional elective(s)/open-electives offered in the department/ institution.	P-4
Professional elective(s)/open-electives offered in the department and	
	P-5
Student-development-program(s) offered in the department/institution.	
	P-6
Laboratory facilities & infrastructure of the department/institute that supports the	P-0
learning environment.	
Culture & outokirts	P-7
Transport facilities covering all parts of the city & outskirts	
	P-8
Conduction of Parents-Teachers-Meet	F-0
Conduction of Latents Teacher	
the ititize' for students	P-9
Availability of 'Hostel Facilities' for students	
	P-10
Training & placement cell of our institute	F-10

SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY



г

Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, International Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by AICTE & Accredited by National Board of Accreditation, New Delhi. An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Institution)

Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Fox : 080-2846 7081 E-mail : principal@sirmvit.edu; sirmvitbgl@gmail.com, Web : www.sirmvit.edu



Parameter	Code	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Fair	Poor
Your satisfaction to choose our institute.	P-1	38	27	16	1	2
Curriculum design in terms of competitiveness.	P-2	36	25	16	4	3
Encouragement of students towards extra-curricular, cultural & sports activities/other inter-college competitions	Р-3	35	18	25	4	2
Professional elective(s)/open- electives offered in the department/ institution.	P-4	36	. 19	20	6	3
Student-development- program(s) offered in the department/institution.	P-5	31	24	21	6	2
Laboratory facilities & infrastructure of the department/institute that supports the learning environment.	P-6	25	31	16	9	3
Transport facilities covering all parts of the city & outskirts	P-7	17	35	20	9	3
Conduction of Parents- Teachers-Meet	P-8	16	30	26	9	3
Availability of 'Hostel Facilities' for students	P-9	18	25	33	6	2
Training & placement cell of our institute	P-10	14	. 35	25	9	1

YEAR 2020-21

IQAĆ Coordinator

2) Academic Chairman 3) All HODs CC to: 1) Sri KET



SIR M. VISVESVARAYA INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY

Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, International Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. (Affilioted to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by AICTE & Accredited by National Board of Accreditation, New Delhi. An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Institution)

Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Fax : 080-2846 7061 E-mail : principal@wirmvit.edu; sirmvitbgl@gmail.com, Web : www.sirmvit.edu







Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, International Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by AICTE & Accredited by National Board of Accreditation, New Delhi. An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Institution)

Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Fax : 080-2846 7081 E-mail : principal@sirmvit.edu; sirmvitbgl@gmail.com, Web : www.sirmvit.edu



FEEDBACK ANALYSIS ON THE ACADEMIC PERFORMANCE AND AMBIENCE OF THE INSTITUTION FROM ALUMNI

YEAR 2020-21

A-1 A-2 A-3 A-4
A-3
A-3
A-4
A-4
A-5
A-6
A-7
A-8
A-9
/



Krishnadevarayanagar, Hunasamaranahalli, International Air Port Road, Bangalore-562 157. (Affiliated to Visvesvaraya Technological University, Recognised by AICTE & Accredited by National Board of Accreditation, New Delhi. An ISO 9001 : 2008 Certified Institution)

Ph. : 080-2846 7248, 2847 7024/25/26 Fax : 080-2846 7081 E-mail : principal@sirmvit.edu; sirmvitbgl@gmail.com, Web : www.sirmvit.edu



Parameter	Code	Excellent	Very Good	Good	Fair	Poor
1. Usefulness of various courses studied in the curriculum in relevance with the job/entrepreneurship currently undertaken.	A-1	27	22	6	4	0
2. Usefulness of courses studied in the curriculum in relevance with higher studies/research, if undertaken.	A-2	35	16	6	3	0
3. Usefulness of courses studied in the curriculum in relevance with preparations towards competitive examinations/UPSC exams, etc.	A-3	35	22	9	2	0
4. Participation/Certificates won in co- curricular/extra-curricular/cultural/sports activities helpful in your career.	A-4	32	24	7	0	0
5. Skill pertaining to technical, analytical & communication acquired during the course of the study in this institution.	A-5	35	23	5	1	0
6. Programming languages/IT skills learnt during the course of the study in relevance with the current technology.	A-6	27	21	10	1	0
7. The transformation you had undergone during four years of study in this institution in meeting new challenges/projects/independent- learning's etc	A-7	42	16	5	1	0
8. The laboratories-facilities and other infrastructures of the institute that needs/supports competitive learning.	A-8	40	17	6	1	0
9. The placement-aid from this institution.	A-9	27	21	10	5	1
10. Overall rating on the ambience at Sir MVIT with your experience.	A-10	32	21	8	2	0

YEAR 2020-21







CC to:

1)Sri KET 2) Academic Chairman 3) All HoD'd